**Free Questions for 5V0-31.23 Shared by Garcia on 06-11-2024** For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

An administrator is tasked with limiting the number of Pods that the developers team can create in their vSphere namespace in the existing VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) environment.

What are the required steps to accomplish this task in the vSphere Client, Workload Management?

## **Options:**

- A- 1. Select the developers Tanzu Kubernetes Cluster
- 2. Select Configure and select Object Limits
- 3. Edit Tanzu Kubernetes Cluster Pods limits
- B- 1. Select the developers Tanzu Kubernetes Cluster
- 2. Select Configure and select Object Limits
- 3. Edit vSphere Pods limits
- C-1. Select the developers vSphere Namespace
- 2. Select Configure and select Object Limits
- 3. Edit vSphere Pods limits
- D- 1. Select the developers vSphere Namespace
- 2. Select Configure and select Object Limits

С

## **Explanation:**

To limit the number of Pods that a team can create within their vSphere Namespace in a VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) environment, the administrator needs to configure Object Limits within the vSphere Namespace settings. By selecting the developers' vSphere Namespace, navigating to the Object Limits configuration, and adjusting the vSphere Pods limits, the administrator can control the maximum number of Pods the team can deploy within that namespace.

# **Question 2**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which two are functions of a vSphere Namespace in a Tanzu-enabled VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) Workload Domain? (Choose two.)

## **Options:**

- A- Creates an NSX virtual server in an NSX load balancer
- B- Sets a resource boundary for Tanzu Kuberetes Grid clusters within a VCF instance
- C- Centralizes management of Tanzu Kubernetes Grid clusters across multiple VCF instances
- D- Stores ISO images and VMDKs to deploy containerized workloads
- E- Provides access control to resources provisioned within the Namespace

## Answer:

B, E

## **Explanation:**

In a Tanzu-enabled VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) Workload Domain, a vSphere Namespace serves the following functions:

Sets a resource boundary: A vSphere Namespace provides a dedicated resource boundary for Tanzu Kubernetes Grid (TKG) clusters within the VCF instance, defining the compute, storage, and network resources available to workloads within that namespace.

Provides access control: A vSphere Namespace allows administrators to define access control policies, setting permissions for users or groups to manage and access resources within the namespace.

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

A company has recently deployed a new VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) virtual infrastructure. Maintenance on the virtual infrastructure is scheduled. The administrator is tasked to safely shutdown the VI Workload Domain.

What is a prerequisite before shutting down the VI Workload Domain?

### **Options:**

- A- Verify that the Management Domain components have been shutdown
- B- Verity that complete snapshots of all management components are available
- C- Verity that the Aria Suite solutions have been shutdown
- D- Verity that complete backups of all management components are available

## Answer: D

## **Explanation:**

Before shutting down a VI Workload Domain in a VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) environment, it is critical to ensure that complete backups of all management components are available. This precaution safeguards against data loss and enables recovery if any issues arise during or after the shutdown. Management components are essential for the operation of VCF, so having backups ensures that the environment can be restored if necessary.

# **Question 4**

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which two are required components of NSX Federation in VMware Cloud Foundation? (Choose two.)

## **Options:**

## A- NSX Local Manager

### **B-**NSX ALB Controller

- C- Universal Distributed Logical Router
- D- Cross-region Application Virtual Networks
- E- NSX Global Manager

Α, Ε

## **Explanation:**

In NSX Federation within a VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) environment, the following components are essential:

NSX Local Manager: Each site participating in NSX Federation has an NSX Local Manager, which manages site-specific networking and security policies.

NSX Global Manager: This component provides centralized management and coordination across multiple NSX Local Managers, allowing for consistent policy application and network segmentation across sites.

# **Question 5**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What is the correct order of steps required to deploy a new Workload Domain in a VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) environment?

## **Options:**

- A-1. Install the ESXi hypervisor
- 2. Commission hosts
- 3. Create a network pool
- 4. Assign permissions on the newly deployed vCenter Server
- 5. Deploy Workload Domain
- B-1. Commission hosts
- 2. Install the ESXi hypervisor
- 3. Create a network pool
- 4. Deploy Workload Domain
- 5. Assign permissions on the newly deployed vCenter Server
- C-1. Install the ESXi hypervisor
- 2. Create a network pool
- 3. Commission hosts
- 4. Deploy Workload Domain
- 5. Assign permissions on the newly deployed vCenter Server
- D- 1. Install the ESXi hypervisor
- 2. Commission hosts
- 3. Assign permissions on the newly deployed vCenter Server
- 4. Create a network pool
- 5. Deploy Workload Domain

## **Explanation:**

In a VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) environment, the correct sequence for deploying a new Workload Domain is as follows:

- 1. Install the ESXi hypervisor on the physical hosts to prepare them for integration into the VCF environment.
- 2. Commission hosts in SDDC Manager, which makes the hosts available for assignment to a workload domain.
- 3. Create a network pool for the Workload Domain, ensuring proper network segmentation and configuration for the domain.
- 4. Assign permissions on the newly deployed vCenter Server to provide necessary access and roles for administrators.
- 5. Deploy Workload Domain using SDDC Manager to set up the Workload Domain with the appropriate resources and configurations.

This order ensures that each step is completed in the necessary sequence for a successful Workload Domain deployment.

# **Question 6**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What is the maximum supported roundtrip latency between VMware Cloud Gateway and VMware SDDC Manager?

Options:		
<mark>A-</mark> 300 ms		
<mark>B-</mark> 350 ms		
<b>C-</b> 30 ms		
D- 160 ms		

С

## **Explanation:**

The maximum supported roundtrip latency between VMware Cloud Gateway and VMware SDDC Manager is 30 ms. This latency requirement ensures reliable communication and performance for management tasks between the Cloud Gateway and SDDC Manager in a VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF) environment. Latency beyond 30 ms may lead to degraded performance or connectivity issues.

# **Question 7**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

A company is planning to deploy a VI Workload Domain that will grow above 300 ESXi hosts.

Which is the minimum NSX Manager form factor required to support the number of ESXi hosts?

Options:			
A- Small			
B- Medium			
C- Extra Small			
D- Large			

### Answer:

D

## **Explanation:**

For a VI Workload Domain that will scale to more than 300 ESXi hosts, the minimum NSX Manager form factor required is Large. The Large form factor provides the necessary resources to handle the increased load, manage network traffic, and support the scalability requirements for environments with a high number of ESXi hosts.

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which tool needs to be used to create a namespace for Workload Management?

## **Options:**

A- VMware vSphere Client

- B- VMware Aria Suite Lifecycle
- C- VMware SDDC Manager
- D- VMware Tanzu Build Service

## Answer:

А

## **Explanation:**

To create a namespace for Workload Management in a vSphere with Tanzu environment, the VMware vSphere Client is used. Through the vSphere Client, administrators can enable Workload Management and create Kubernetes namespaces, which define resource boundaries and access controls for deploying Kubernetes workloads.

## **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which step must be performed before commissioning the hosts for a new Workload Domain that is going to use NFS as the principal storage?

## **Options:**

- A- Create a new network pool in SDDC Manager
- B- Configure the NFS VMkernel network adapter
- C- Expand the network pool for the Management Domain
- D- Deploy a virtual distributed switch using vSphere Client

## Answer:

В

## **Explanation:**

Before commissioning hosts for a new Workload Domain that will use NFS as the principal storage in VMware Cloud Foundation (VCF), the NFS VMkernel network adapter must be configured. This network adapter is essential for enabling ESXi hosts to communicate with the NFS storage, as it allows the hosts to mount and access the NFS datastore.

## **To Get Premium Files for 5V0-31.23 Visit**

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/5v0-31.23

**For More Free Questions Visit** 

https://www.p2pexams.com/vmware/pdf/5v0-31.23

